
A LA CARTE

CATERING
Please place your order at least 24 hours
in advance.

MAD TERIYAKI BAR PER PERSON

13.00

PROTEIN CHOOSE 2 CHOOSE 2 INCLUDED

CHOOSE 1

BASE
VEGGIES

STARTER
Chicken Teriyaki
Spicy Chicken
Orange Chicken
Tofu Teriyaki

White Rice
Brown Rice
Fried Rice
Noodles

Edamame
Chicken Eggrolls
Chicken Potstickers
Crab Rangoon

STIR-FRY

Includes everything you need:
Delicious, fresh food, made-from scratch Teriyaki Sauce,
soy sauce, and Sriracha. Also includes chaffing dishes, fuel 
& serving utensils.
20 Person Minimum

 Chicken Teriyaki•
 Spicy Chicken •
 Beef Teriyaki•
 Orange Chicken •
 Tofu Teriyaki•

NOODLES
 Yakisoba Chicken•
 Yakisoba Beef•
 Yakisoba Tofu•
 Yakisoba Veggies•

BASES
 White Rice•
 Brown Rice•
 Fried Rice•
 Noodles•

SIDES
 Macaroni Salad•
 Green Salad
 Stir-Fry Veggies

•

APPETIZERS
 Chicken Potstickers•
 Crab Rangoon•
 Chicken Eggrolls•
 Edamame•

ENTREES
50.00
60.00
75.00
65.00
45.00

55.00
65.00
50.00
40.00

30.00
35.00
40.00
40.00

35.00
30.00
35.00

40.00
45.00
20.00
35.00

•

PARTY TRAYS

All party trays serve 15-20 people.



PROTEINS
TERIYAKI

SPICY
CHICKEN

CHICKEN

BEEF
TERIYAKI

ORANGE
CHICKEN

TOFU
TERIYAKI 

Deliciously marinated grilled chicken served
with our tangy house-made teriyaki sauce

Chicken Teriyaki stir-fried in our 
mouthwatering, house-made spicy sauce

Hand-sliced and marinated beef 
exquisitely grilled

Breaded chicken stir-fried in a zesty 
orange sauce

Tofu stir-fried in our house-made sweet 
and zesty stir-fry sauce

YAKISOBA 
NOODLES

Your choice of chicken, beef, veggies or tofu
served atop Yakisoba noodles sautéed in our 
house-made sweet and zesty stir-fry sauce

SIDES
WHITE

RICE

BROWN
RICE

FRIED 
RICE

NOODLES

STIR-FRY
VEGGIES

MAC
SALAD

GREEN 
SALAD

Fresh, sticky, medium-grained Calrose 
rice steamed to excellence

Fresh, sticky, medium-grained Calrose 
brown rice steamed to perfection 

White or Brown Calrose rice stir-fried with 
fresh egg, peas, carrots and our savory 
soy sauce

Yakisoba noodles sautéed in our house-made 
sweet and zesty stir-fry sauce

A fresh blend of Cabbage, Broccoli, Zucchini, 
Onions, and Carrots sautéed in a sweet and 
zesty sir-fry sauce

Garden-fresh salad mix served with 
house-made poppy seed vinigarette dressing 

A favorite among locals in Hawaii, this smooth 
macaroni salad is made with a blend of fresh 
veggies, and flavorful seasonings

Locally Owned & Operated

TeriyakiMadness.com • Find Us on Facebook! 

110 General Stillwell Building B, #102
Marina, CA 93933

(831) 324-4932  
Mon-Sat: 11a - 9p | Sun: 11a-8p

Please be aware that due to shared cooking and prep areas, it is 
possible for food to come into contact with gluten.

Available Gluten Free
/tmad031


