

CATERING Please place your order at least 24 hours

in advance.

MAD TERIYAKI BAR

PROTEIN CHOOSE 2 BASE CHOOSE 2

Chicken Teriyaki White Rice Spicy Chicken Orange Chicken Tofu Teriyaki

Brown Rice Fried Rice Noodles

STIR-FRY VEGGIES



A LA CARTE

13.00 PER PERSON

STARTER CHOOSE 1 Edamame **Chicken Eggrolls Chicken Potstickers** Crab Rangoon

Includes everything you need:

Delicious, fresh food, made-from scratch Teriyaki Sauce, soy sauce, and Sriracha. Also includes chaffing dishes, fuel & serving utensils.

20 Person Minimum

PARTY TRAYS

APPETIZERS	
Chicken Potstickers	40.00
Crab Rangoon	45.00
Chicken Eggrolls	20.00
• Edamame •	35.00
ENTREES	
Chicken Teriyaki	50.00
Spicy Chicken	60.00
Beef Teriyaki	75.00
Orange Chicken	65.00
Tofu Teriyaki	45.00
NOODLES	
 Yakisoba Chicken 	55.00
Yakisoba Beef	65.00
 Yakisoba Tofu 	50.00
 Yakisoba Veggies 	40.00
BASES	
White Rice	30.00
Brown Rice	35.00
Fried Rice	40.00
Noodles	40.00
• NOOdles	40.00
SIDES	
Macaroni Salad	25.00
Green Salad	35.00
	30.00
 Stir-Fry Veggies ◆ 	35.00
All works because acres 45,00 wears	

All party trays serve 15-20 people.



Locally Owned & Operated

PROTEINS

CHICKEN TERIYAKI	Deliciously marinated grilled chicken served with our tangy house-made teriyaki sauce
SPICY CHICKEN	Chicken Teriyaki stir-fried in our mouthwatering, house-made spicy sauce
BEEF TERIYAKI	Hand-sliced and marinated beef exquisitely grilled
ORANGE Chicken	Breaded chicken stir-fried in a zesty orange sauce
TOFU Teriyaki	Tofu stir-fried in our house-made sweet and zesty stir-fry sauce
YAKISOBA NOODLES	Your choice of chicken, beef, veggies or tofu served atop Yakisoba noodles sautéed in our house-made sweet and zesty stir-fry sauce

SIDES

WHITE Fresh, sticky, medium-grained Calrose rice steamed to excellence

- BROWN Fresh, sticky, medium-grained Calrose brown rice steamed to perfection
 - FRIED White or Brown Calrose rice stir-fried with fresh egg, peas, carrots and our savory soy sauce

NOODLES Yakisoba noodles sautéed in our house-made sweet and zesty stir-fry sauce

STIR-FRY VEGGIES A fresh blend of Cabbage, Broccoli, Zucchini, Onions, and Carrots sautéed in a sweet and zesty sir-fry sauce

MAC SALAD A favorite among locals in Hawaii, this smooth macaroni salad is made with a blend of fresh veggies, and flavorful seasonings

GREEN Garden-fresh salad mix served with house-made poppy seed vinigarette dressing

110 General Stillwell Building B, #102 Marina, CA 93933

(831) 324-4932 Mon-Sat: 11a - 9p | Sun: 11a-8p

TeriyakiMadness.com ● Find Us on Facebook! M /tmad031 ◆ Available Gluten Free

> Please be aware that due to shared cooking and prep areas, it is possible for food to come into contact with gluten.